



(Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi – 3530515)

FEE STRUCTURE (Session 2021-22)

Std. Nursery - Class X

Registration Fee	One Time	3000 Rs
Admission Fee	One Time	12000 Rs
* Annual Fee (Nursery- X)	Yearly	8250 Rs

		Current Fees	New Fees (w.e.f school re-opening)
Monthly Fee (Nursery/ Jr.Kg / Sr.Kg)	Monthly	1980 Rs	2180 Rs
Monthly Fee (Grade I - V)	Monthly	2200 Rs	2420 Rs
Monthly Fee (Grade VI- VII)	Monthly	2420 Rs	2660 Rs
Monthly Fee (Grade VIII - X)	Monthly	2640 Rs	2900 Rs
Transportation Fee (Optional)	Charges according to the Area		

* Fee Structure for Classes XI and XII is separate

School Facilities:-

MLZS believes to offer complete safety, security and focus on the wholesome development of the children so that; upcoming champions can prepare themselves freely without Fear

- ❖ Teacher to student ratio in KG Section: 1:30
- ❖ All classes are equipped with Smart Classes
- ❖ Entire School campus is under "CCTV Camera Surveillance"
- ❖ Well equipped "Computer Lab"(Ratio: 1 student : 1PC)
- ❖ 4.5 Acre's large School Campus with extensive greenery.
- ❖ Complete Sports Academy which includes:
 - ✓ Multi-purpose court of Lawn Tennis & Basket Ball of standard level.
 - ✓ Splash Pool for Kindergarten to increase their smile.
 - ✓ Skating ground
 - ✓ Football ground for upcoming Football Heroes.
 - ✓ Badminton Court.
 - ✓ Play station for KG Students

**Right to change specifications/ facilities lies with the management.*

** Prices of books & uniform are separate.*

Academic Club (1 st & 3 rd Saturday)	Non- Academic Club (Every Tuesday & Friday)
Mathemagic (Maths)	Fine Arts
Globetrotters (Social Science)	Sports (Indoor/Outdoor)
Wordsworthian (English)	Dance (Indian/Western)
Explorers (Science)	Musfc (Indian/Western)
Saksham (Hindi)	Yoga
	Robotics
	Theatre

Annual Charge includes the following -

- ✓ Examination Charge
- ✓ Educational Trips
- ✓ Smart Class
- ✓ Lab Charge
- ✓ Library Charge
- ✓ ID Cards
- ✓ Newsletter
- ✓ Birthday Celebration (Pre-Primary & Class I)
- ✓ Academic Clubs
- ✓ Non – Academic Clubs

PRINCIPAL
Mount Litera Zee School
 9-A, Rishi Vihar, Mehwala,
 Dehradun (UK)- 248001



(Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi – 3530515)

FEE STRUCTURE for Class XI - XII (Session 2021-22)

Admission Fee	One Time	12,500 Rs
*Annual Fee	Yearly	10,000 Rs
Lab Charge (Science)	Monthly	1200 Rs
Tuition Fees (Science)	Monthly	3600 Rs
Tuition Fees (Commerce)	Monthly	3400 Rs
Tuition Fees (Humanities)	Monthly	3400 Rs
Transportation Fee (Optional)	Charges according to the Area	

School Facilities:-

MLZS believes to offer complete safety, security and focus on the wholesome development of the children so that; upcoming champions can prepare themselves freely without Fear

- ❖ All classes are equipped with Smart Classes
- ❖ Entire School campus is under “CCTV Camera Surveillance”
- ❖ Well equipped “Computer Lab”(Ratio: 1 student : 1PC)
- ❖ 4.5 Acre’s large School Campus with extensive greenery.
- ❖ Complete Sports Academy which includes:
 - ✓ Multi-purpose court of Lawn Tennis & Basket Ball of standard level.
 - ✓ Skating ground
 - ✓ Football ground for upcoming Football Heroes.
 - ✓ Badminton Court.

**Right to change specifications/ facilities lies with the management.*

** Prices of books & uniform are separate.*

Academic Club (1 st & 3 rd Saturday)	Non- Academic Club (Every Tuesday & Friday)
Mathemagic (Maths)	Fine Arts
Globetrotters (Social Science)	Sports (Indoor/Outdoor)
Wordsworthian (English)	Dance (Indian/Western)
Explorers (Science)	Music (Indian/Western)
Saksham (Hindi)	Yoga
	Robotics
	Theatre

Annual Charge includes the following -

- ✓ Examination Charge
- ✓ Educational Trips
- ✓ Smart Class
- ✓ Library Charge
- ✓ ID Cards
- ✓ Newsletter
- ✓ Academic Clubs
- ✓ Non – Academic Clubs

PRINCIPAL
Mount Litera Zee School
9-A, Rishi Vihar, Mehuwala,
Dehradun (UK)- 248001